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Ergebnisse Kurt

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Günther Harald Bsc Niedernsill 544 14

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Herzog Bernhard Ranch Bowfire 560 17

2. Remler Dominik Bsv Iseltal 550 15

3. Schepetz Heinz Bsc Final Target 548 15

4. Braun Andreas Ranch Bowfire 540 13

5. Siferlinger Markus Bsc Final Target 538 13

6. Fuetsch Viktor Bsv Iseltal 532 14

7. Petrovic Denis 528 15

8. Parb Andreas Bsv Yspertal 518 12

9. Schorn Roland Bsv Keltenheroes 512 13

10. Magasin Gerald 498 10

11. Vikoler Oswald Bsc Kaiserwinkl 490 12

12. Geisler Rudi Hsv Saalfelden 490 11

13. Unterberger Rainhard Ranch Bowfire 488 10

14. Kahr Egon Bsc Kaiserwinkl 484 10

15. Karl Günther Celtic Ravens 482 10

16. Berger Hermann Winisch-Hunters 474 9

17. Schernthaner Fritz Ranch Bowfire 472 9

18. Lechner Andreas Bsv Yspertal 466 13

19. Onrednik Norbert La Arqueros 464 9

20. Ortner Franz Bsv Keltenheroes 458 8

21. Neumaier Peter Hsv Saalfelden 448 9

22. Vikoler Rene Bsc Kaiserwinkl 446 5

23. Bauer Gerald Bsv Yspertal 444 6

24. Berger Manfred Bsv Keltenheroes 440 9

25. Magasin Walter Bsv Keltenheroes 424 6

26. Sturm Sigmund Bsv Yspertal 424 4

27. Fritz Gerhard La Arqueros 422 9

28. Schoßleitner Horst Ranch Bowfire 422 7

29. Wallner Harald Bsc Niedernsill 420 11
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, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

30. Neureiter Peter Bsv Keltenheroes 416 5

31. Rainer thomas Bsv Keltenheroes 392 5

32. Fuetsch Alois Bsv Iseltal 390 5

33. Carli Markus Bsc Final Target 372 5

34. Glock Manfred Zillingtal 210 2

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Thrainer Margit Bsc Kaiserwinkl 478 9

2. Schepetz Elisabetz Bsv Final Target 468 7

3. Simone Franz Bsv Glemmerhof 462 11

4. Langegger Christine Jbc Gastein 452 9

5. Schoßleitner Ingrid Ranch Bowfire 438 7

6. Stolzlechner Christina Bsv Avalon 400 6

7. Manzl Claudia Bsc Final Target 372 6

8. Gehringer Susanne 278 3

9. Kopf Irene Bsc Final Target 276 3

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Irousek Christian Bsv Glemmerhof 406 11

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Neumaier Tobias Hsv Saalfelden 502 9

2. Peter Neumaier Hsv Saalfelden 486 12

3. Neumaier Andreas Hsv Saalfelden 438 7

4. Förster Manuel Bsv Kelternheroes 334 3
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, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Schoßleitner Daniela Ranch Bowfire 518 10
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, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Höller Michael Hsv Saalfelden 594 22

2. Thrainer Norbert Bcs Kaiserwinkl 488 11

3. Rainer Kurt Bsc Glemmerhof 480 12

4. Thomas Kößler Bsv Glemmerhof 478 12

5. Rachensberger Harald Bsv Glemmerhof 454 8

6. Braidt Hannes Bsv Keltenheroes 436 10

7. Feiersinger Markus Bsc Final Target 434 8

8. Kopecky Kurt Bsv Yspertal 376 2

9. Geisler Andi Bsv Keltenheroes 370 7

10. Braidt Gerhard 256 3

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Foidl Johanna Bsv Avalon 460 10

2. Höller Resi Hsv Saalfelden 460 7

3. Renate Kößler Bsv Glemmerhof 412 7
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, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Popelar Bernhard Bsv Glemmerhof 502 12

2. Depauli Benno Hsv Lienz 428 7

3. Hammermüller Rolf TB-Stubenberg 426 9

4. Posch Toni 386 5

5. Beck Helmut Mbsv 320 6

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Proyer Helga Hsv Lienz 424 5

2. Simeoni Astrid Celtic Ravens 328 1

3. Gregor Moni Bsc Glemmerhof 274 4

4. Beck Eva Mbsv 266 4

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Schoßleitner Nadine Bsv Keltenheroes 426 7



Ergebnisse Kurt, Seite 6 von 9 Stand: 19.06.2012, 10:01 Uhr

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Deisl Patrick Jbc Gastein 490 8

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Neureiter Angelika Bsv Keltenheroes 498 9

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Rothardt Paul Jbc Gastein 598 22

2. Macho Thomas Hsv Saalfelden 570 20

3. Lorenz Hans Peter Bsv Glemmerhof 544 16

4. Käutner Martin Bsv Avalon 498 12

5. Dörr Johannes Bsv Yspertal 488 11

6. Moser Erich Bsv Keltenheroes 426 6

7. Hochkogler Hubert Bsv Avalon 348 3

, 

Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Dörr Johann Bsv Yspertal 552 14
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Erwachsenenübersicht

Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

1. Rothardt Paul Jbc Gastein EISEN, PRIM Jugend M 598 22

2. Höller Michael Hsv Saalfelden LB, LB M 594 22

3. Macho Thomas Hsv Saalfelden EISEN, PRIM Jugend M 570 20

4. Herzog Bernhard Ranch Bowfire BHR, BHR M 560 17

5. Dörr Johann Bsv Yspertal EISEN, OLY W 552 14

6. Remler Dominik Bsv Iseltal BHR, BHR M 550 15

7. Schepetz Heinz Bsc Final Target BHR, BHR M 548 15

8. Lorenz Hans Peter Bsv Glemmerhof EISEN, PRIM Jugend M 544 16

9. Günther Harald Bsc Niedernsill BHR, LB Jugend W 544 14

10. Braun Andreas Ranch Bowfire BHR, BHR M 540 13

11. Siferlinger Markus Bsc Final Target BHR, BHR M 538 13

12. Fuetsch Viktor Bsv Iseltal BHR, BHR M 532 14

13. Petrovic Denis BHR, BHR M 528 15

14. Parb Andreas Bsv Yspertal BHR, BHR M 518 12

15. Schoßleitner Daniela Ranch Bowfire BHR, BHC Kinder W 518 10

16. Schorn Roland Bsv Keltenheroes BHR, BHR M 512 13

17. Popelar Bernhard Bsv Glemmerhof PRIM, PRIM M 502 12

18. Neumaier Tobias Hsv Saalfelden BHR, BHC Kinder M 502 9

19. Käutner Martin Bsv Avalon EISEN, PRIM Jugend M 498 12

20. Magasin Gerald BHR, BHR M 498 10

21. Neureiter Angelika Bsv Keltenheroes EISEN, LB Kinder W 498 9

22. Vikoler Oswald Bsc Kaiserwinkl BHR, BHR M 490 12

23. Geisler Rudi Hsv Saalfelden BHR, BHR M 490 11

24. Deisl Patrick Jbc Gastein EISEN, LB Jugend M 490 8

25. Dörr Johannes Bsv Yspertal EISEN, PRIM Jugend M 488 11

25. Thrainer Norbert Bcs Kaiserwinkl LB, LB M 488 11

27. Unterberger Rainhard Ranch Bowfire BHR, BHR M 488 10

28. Peter Neumaier Hsv Saalfelden BHR, BHC Kinder M 486 12

29. Kahr Egon Bsc Kaiserwinkl BHR, BHR M 484 10

30. Karl Günther Celtic Ravens BHR, BHR M 482 10

31. Rainer Kurt Bsc Glemmerhof LB, LB M 480 12

32. Thomas Kößler Bsv Glemmerhof LB, LB M 478 12

33. Thrainer Margit Bsc Kaiserwinkl BHR, BHR W 478 9

34. Berger Hermann Winisch-Hunters BHR, BHR M 474 9

35. Schernthaner Fritz Ranch Bowfire BHR, BHR M 472 9

36. Schepetz Elisabetz Bsv Final Target BHR, BHR W 468 7

37. Lechner Andreas Bsv Yspertal BHR, BHR M 466 13

38. Onrednik Norbert La Arqueros BHR, BHR M 464 9

39. Simone Franz Bsv Glemmerhof BHR, BHR W 462 11
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Erwachsenenübersicht

Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

40. Foidl Johanna Bsv Avalon LB, LB W 460 10

41. Höller Resi Hsv Saalfelden LB, LB W 460 7

42. Ortner Franz Bsv Keltenheroes BHR, BHR M 458 8

43. Rachensberger Harald Bsv Glemmerhof LB, LB M 454 8

44. Langegger Christine Jbc Gastein BHR, BHR W 452 9

45. Neumaier Peter Hsv Saalfelden BHR, BHR M 448 9

46. Vikoler Rene Bsc Kaiserwinkl BHR, BHR M 446 5

47. Bauer Gerald Bsv Yspertal BHR, BHR M 444 6

48. Berger Manfred Bsv Keltenheroes BHR, BHR M 440 9

49. Neumaier Andreas Hsv Saalfelden BHR, BHC Kinder M 438 7

49. Schoßleitner Ingrid Ranch Bowfire BHR, BHR W 438 7

51. Braidt Hannes Bsv Keltenheroes LB, LB M 436 10

52. Feiersinger Markus Bsc Final Target LB, LB M 434 8

53. Depauli Benno Hsv Lienz PRIM, PRIM M 428 7

54. Hammermüller Rolf TB-Stubenberg PRIM, PRIM M 426 9

55. Schoßleitner Nadine Bsv Keltenheroes PRIM, PRIM Kinder W 426 7

56. Moser Erich Bsv Keltenheroes EISEN, PRIM Jugend M 426 6

57. Magasin Walter Bsv Keltenheroes BHR, BHR M 424 6

58. Proyer Helga Hsv Lienz PRIM, PRIM W 424 5

59. Sturm Sigmund Bsv Yspertal BHR, BHR M 424 4

60. Fritz Gerhard La Arqueros BHR, BHR M 422 9

61. Schoßleitner Horst Ranch Bowfire BHR, BHR M 422 7

62. Wallner Harald Bsc Niedernsill BHR, BHR M 420 11

63. Neureiter Peter Bsv Keltenheroes BHR, BHR M 416 5

64. Renate Kößler Bsv Glemmerhof LB, LB W 412 7

65. Irousek Christian Bsv Glemmerhof BHR, BHR Jugend M 406 11

66. Stolzlechner Christina Bsv Avalon BHR, BHR W 400 6

67. Rainer thomas Bsv Keltenheroes BHR, BHR M 392 5

68. Fuetsch Alois Bsv Iseltal BHR, BHR M 390 5

69. Posch Toni PRIM, PRIM M 386 5

70. Kopecky Kurt Bsv Yspertal LB, LB M 376 2

71. Manzl Claudia Bsc Final Target BHR, BHR W 372 6

72. Carli Markus Bsc Final Target BHR, BHR M 372 5

73. Geisler Andi Bsv Keltenheroes LB, LB M 370 7

74. Hochkogler Hubert Bsv Avalon EISEN, PRIM Jugend M 348 3

75. Förster Manuel Bsv Kelternheroes BHR, BHC Kinder M 334 3

76. Simeoni Astrid Celtic Ravens PRIM, PRIM W 328 1

77. Beck Helmut Mbsv PRIM, PRIM M 320 6

78. Gehringer Susanne BHR, BHR W 278 3
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Erwachsenenübersicht

Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

79. Kopf Irene Bsc Final Target BHR, BHR W 276 3

80. Gregor Moni Bsc Glemmerhof PRIM, PRIM W 274 4

81. Beck Eva Mbsv PRIM, PRIM W 266 4

82. Braidt Gerhard LB, LB M 256 3

83. Glock Manfred Zillingtal BHR, BHR M 210 2
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